Received Aug 12, 2024 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-240608

Tariff No.	14		-	4th	Revised Page No.	1
Company Name/P Registered Trade I		Sound Dis	posal Holdings, Inc.			G-82
All pages containe supplements to the date of this page. Page Cui	d in this tariff are le tariff listed on a Zero ("0") in the	e listed below this page hav revision colu Page	CHECK SHEET v in consecutive order ve issue dates that are umn indicates an origir Current	the same a	es, or are before, the	ne issue Current
Number Rev	vision 0	Number 19	Revision 0		Number	Revision
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	0 0 4 0 0 3 0 0			
10	0	29	0			
11 12	0	30 31	0			
13 14 15 16 17 18	0 0 0 0 0	32 33 34 35 36 37	1 0 0 0 0 0			
		<u>S</u> ı	upplements in Effect			
Issued By: Willia	m (Greg) Hale					
Issue Date: 8/12	2/2024				Effective Date:	10/1/2024
		(F	or Official Use Only)			
Docket No.		Date:			By	y :

	Tariff No.	14				4th	Revised Page No.	22	
	Company Na	me/Permit Num	nber:	Sound Dispos	al Holdings, Inc.			G-82	
		rade Name(s):	iber.	Sound Dispos				0 02	
	-			·	-				
		<u>Item</u>	<u> 100 - Residenti</u>	al Service Mo	nthly Rates (cont'o	d on next	page)		
	Rates in this	item apply:							
	y dwellings, du		-) for residential pro pilled directly to the		
provided fo	r single-family	dwellings, dupl		mes, 'condomin			ecycling, and yardwangs of less than 4		
	Rates below	apply in the foll	owing service ar	ea:					
No. of Units or Type of Containers	Frequency of Service	Garbage Service Rate	Recycle Service Rate	Yardwaste Service Rate	No. of Units or Type of Containers	Frequenc y of Service	Garbage Service Rate	Recycle Service Rate	Yardwaste Service Rate
Mini-Can	WG WR EOWY	16.30	7.58	14.52	1				
1 Can	WG WR EOWY	22.09	7.58	14.52					
2 Can	WG WR EOWY	37.12	7.58	14.52					
3 Can	WG WR EOWY	58.50	7.58	14.52					
4 Can	WG WR EOWY	79.82	7.58	14.52					
60 Gal	WG WR EOWY	37.20	7.58	14.52					
90 Gal	WG WR EOWY	46.09	7.58	14.52					
1 - 32 Gal	MG WR EOWY	8.47	7.58	14.52					
YW Only	EOWY			16.13	_				
Rec Only	WR		9.27		-				
	y Other Week List others us Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc are ab add-or Note 3: Recy accounting m	Recycling; MR= sed by company cription/rules re cription/rules re n to other applia ccling rates shownechanism.	: Hated to recyclin lated to yardwas cable service. vn above are sul	g program are s ste program are oject to annual i	hown on page shown on page	<u>24</u> . <u>24</u> ity adjust	y Garbage; WR=We . The above yardwa ments using a defer	ste rates rred	ng; (C)
	Issued By:	William (Greg)	Hale						
	·								
	Issue Date:	8/12/2024					Effective Date:	10/1/2024	
				(For Official	Use Only)				
	Docket No.		_	Date:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	14													
Company Name/ Registered Trade		er:		ınd Dispo ınd Dispo		lings, In	С.						G-8	2
		<u>It</u>	em 10	05 - Multi	-family S	Service	Monthl	y Rat	<u>es</u>					
Service Area: G	G-82													
						Size	or Type of	Con	tainer					
		<u>32</u> Gal	l <u>6</u>	60_Gal	90		1 Yard		25 Yard		1.5 Ya	ard		2_Yard
No. of Receptacle	es													
Frequency of Ser Initial Delivery	rvice	W		W	W	ç	W 37.26	\$	W 37.26	\$	W	37.26	\$	W 37.26
Rent per Day														
Rent per Month		¢ (40		10.00	ć 1°	2 4 5	F0.04	۲.	64.60	÷		73.40	۲.	06.27
First Pickup Additional Pickup)		\$ 13 \$ 13				64.60 29.53			34.74		46.55
Special Pickup Ch		\$ 7.40				4.13 S			38.20			44.16		56.49
			•		-			,		7			-	
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will b	e charged for s	service re	quest	ted even	if fewer	units aı	e picked ı	up or	a partici	ular tı	rip. No			
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled	e charged for s I cans. No cred	service re lit will be	quest	ted even	if fewer ner fails	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
Note 2: The charge incluipage Note 3: Customers will b for partially filled Note 4: The charge for all	e charged for s d cans. No cred n occasional ex	service re lit will be ctra reside	quest given ential	ed even if custon can, unit	if fewer ner fails , toter, r	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled to the deciration of the charge for an include the charge for an in	e charged for s I cans. No cred	service re lit will be ctra resido eceptacle nini-can, or	quest given ential	ed even if custon can, unit	if fewer ner fails , toter, r	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
The charge include page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled Note 4: The charge for an	e charged for some cans. No cred noccasional execution of Reference for the can, unit, toter, reference for the can, and the can,	service re lit will be atra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can)	quest given ential	if custom can, unit	if fewer ner fails , toter, r	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
The charge include page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled. Note 4: The charge for all.	e charged for some cans. No cred noccasional execution and the can, unit, toter, remicro-mini	service re lit will be atra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can)	quest given ential	if custom can, unit Ra er receptaci	if fewer ner fails , toter, r	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled to the description of the charge for an example.	e charged for some cans. No cred on occasional exemples of Roman can, unit, toter, romicro-minis 2-gallon can of	service re lit will be atra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can)	quest given ential	can, unit	if fewer ner fails , toter, r	units ar to set r	e picked u	up or s out	a partico	ular tı ction.	rip. No	credit w		
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled to the description of the charge for an example.	e charged for sold cans. No cred on occasional exemples of Research to the control of the contro	service re lit will be ectra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can) r unit bove, a re per 1.2 up.	quest given ential \$ \$ \$ \$	can, unit Raer receptace 5.07 5.07 5.07 dreceptace	if fewer ner fails , toter, r ite le, per pici	units and to set in mini-cal kup) redit)/Eup; \$1	e picked u eceptacles n, or micro	up or s out o-mir es as es as	a particu for collect i can on follows: 5 yard re	(\$0.	rip. No ular pic .02) (R	credit w kup is:	vill b 6 ga d <u>\$</u>	e given Ilon 1.35
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled to the form of the charge for an example of the cha	e charged for sold cans. No cred on occasional exemples of Research to the control of the contro	service relit will be extra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can) r unit bove, a religion per 1.2 up.	quest given ential \$ \$ \$ \$	can, unit Raer receptace 5.07 5.07 5.07 dreceptace	if fewer ner fails , toter, r ite le, per pici	units and to set in mini-cal kup) redit)/Eup; \$1	e picked ueceptacles n, or micro ebit appli 04 (R) p	up or s out o-mir es as es as	a particu for collect i can on follows: 5 yard re	(\$0.	rip. No ular pic .02) (R	credit w kup is:)_ per 9 kup; an	vill b 6 ga d <u>\$</u>	e given Ilon 1.35
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled to the form of the charge for an example of the cha	e charged for sold cans. No cred on occasional exemples of Research total can, unit, toter, micro-mini size allon toter on the condition of th	service relit will be extra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can) r unit bove, a religion per 1.2 up.	quest given ential \$ \$ \$ \$	can, unit Raer receptace 5.07 5.07 5.07 dreceptace	if fewer ner fails , toter, r ite le, per pici	units and to set in mini-cal kup) redit)/Eup; \$1	e picked ueceptacles n, or micro ebit appli 04 (R) p	up or s out o-mir es as es as	a particu for collect i can on follows: 5 yard re	(\$0.	rip. No ular pic .02) (R	per 9 kup; an	6 ga d <u>\$</u>	e given Ilon 1.35
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled. Note 4: The charge for an experience of the partial	re charged for sold cans. No cred on occasional extended for sold cans. No cred on occasional extended for sold can, unit, toter, responsible for sold can occasionate for sold can be considered for sold can be	service relit will be extra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can) r unit bove, a religion per 1.2 up.	quest given ential \$ \$ \$ \$	sed even if custom can, unit Rager receptace 5.07 5.07 5.07 mg comm direcepta	if fewer ner fails , toter, r ite le, per pici	units and to set in mini-cal kup) redit)/Cup; \$1 ent _in	e picked ueceptacles n, or micro ebit appli 04 (R) ueceptacles	up or s out o-mir es as es as	a particu for collect i can on follows: 5 yard re	(\$0.	rip. No ular pic .02) (R acle pic	per 9 kup; an	6 ga d <u>\$</u>	e given Ilon 1.35
The charge included page Note 3: Customers will be for partially filled. Note 4: The charge for an experience of the partial	re charged for sold cans. No cred on occasional extended for sold cans. No cred on occasional extended for sold can, unit, toter, responsible for sold can occasionate for sold can be considered for sold can be	service relit will be extra reside eceptacle mini-can, or can) r unit bove, a religion per 1.2 up.	quest given ential \$ \$ \$ \$	sed even if custom can, unit Rager receptace 5.07 5.07 5.07 mg comm direcepta	if fewer ner fails , toter, r ite le, per pick odity (Cr cle picku	units and to set in mini-cal kup) redit)/Cup; \$1 ent _in	e picked ueceptacles n, or micro ebit appli 04 (R) ueceptacles	up or s out o-mir es as es as	a particu for collect i can on follows: 5 yard re	(\$0.	rip. No ular pic .02) (R acle pic	per 9 kup; an	6 ga d <u>\$</u>	e given Ilon 1.35